VELIKONOCNI LATKA

Miladsi zakyne

Nasta Berezovska

8.

9.

125cm

. Yana Synko

. Katefina Smucerova
. Tereza Banikova

. Jana Hoova

Martina Safrankova

Valentyna Davidova

10. Nela Grundzova

10. Michaela Koksalova

12. Sarah Peckova

Katerina Banikova

130cm

110 cm

110 cm

110 cm

110 cm

110 cm

105 cm

100 cm

100 cm

100 cm

Tyna Hametova

115cm



Starsi zakyneé

Eliska Zajickova

Nikola Kirvelova

8.

9.

125cm

Michaela Zarubova

. Viktorie Faltynkova

. Anh Nguyen

Ellen Linda Petrova
Melissa Zackova

Karolina Matysova

. Alexandra Pashkina

Tereza Cerna

Vanessa Zackova

10. Natalie Kosova

11. Viktorie Haltufova

Kristyna Buriankova

130cm

125 cm

120 cm

115cm

115cm

115cm

115cm

115cm

115cm

110 cm

105 cm

100 cm

Natalie Hlavnickova

125cm



Miadsi zaci

David Gresko

Sebastian Cieplik 150cm

145cm Adam Novotny

135cm

4. Daniel Reilich 130 cm
5. Vaclav Burget 130 cm
6. Petr Salac 125 cm
7. Ivan Tanchynets 120 cm
8. Jakub Slegr 120 cm
9. Lukas Rac 115 cm

Dan Kaliba 115 cm
10. Jan Kilian 110 cm

11. Platon Siliagin 110 cm



Starsi zaci

David Suda

Jakub Rehak 165 cm

160 cm Tomas Zdansky

150 cm

4. Pavel Cermak 150 cm
5. Petr Cetverik 145 cm
6. Josef Port 145 cm
7. Simon Plicka 140 cm

8. Yevheniy Tanchynets 135cm

9. Josef Nasler 135 cm
10. Jan Rada 130 cm
11. Adam Maca 125 cm
12. Jifi Vondrasek 120 cm

Dominik Janota 120 cm

13. JindFich Srb 120 cm



